Heating Cable
G-99
AC
CE
SS
O
R
IE

can be installed directly to a controller or junc-
tion box using the optional 1/2” conduit fitting.
Ordering Information
Model Description PCN Stock Status
RBF-HT-3-FA-CF 3’ (0.3 m) Flexible Armor, 1/2" (12.7 mm) Conduit Fitting, 18” (457 mm) leads 399031 ST
RBF-HT-10-FA-CF 10’ (3 m) Flexible Armor, 1/2" (12.7 mm) Conduit Fitting, 18” (457 mm) leads 399040 ST
RBF-HT-50-FA-CF 50’ (15.2 m) Flexible Armor, 1/2" (12.7 mm) Conduit Fitting, 18” (457 mm) leads 399058 ST
RBF-HT-3 3’ (0.3 m) FEP Insulation, 2” (50.8 mm) leads 399066 ST
RBF-HT-10 10’ (3 m) FEP Insulaton, 2” (50.8 mm) leads 399074 ST
RBF-HT-50 50’ (15.2 m) FEP Insulation, 2” (50.8 mm) leads 399082 ST